
Light Bites & Snacks
Cellar’s Snack Platter 

Platter of 5 irresistible bar bites!

Buffalo chicken wings, Calamari rings, Onion rings, Potato wedges, French fries

Sauces: BBQ sauce, Cheese sauce, Tartar sauce, Cocktail dip

RM68

Buffalo Chicken Wings
4 pieces of fried chicken wings homemade sweet & sour thai sauce

RM30

Nachos
Tomato salsa, Guacamole, Sour cream, Cheese sauce

RM25

Deep Fried Calamari Rings
Fried calamari rings with our homemade cocktail dip

RM18

Crispy Onion Rings
Crispy onion rings with Tomato salsa, Garlic mayo, Guacamole

RM18

Cheesy Potato Wedges
Beef bacon bits, Cheese sauce, Sour cream

RM18

Parmesan French Fries
French fries tossed with parmesan cheese with tartar sauce

RM18

Classic Caesar Salad
Romaines, crispy turkey ham, croutons, boiled egg, Caesar dressing 

RM18

Malaysian Curry Puff
Bites of nostalgia with egg and potato fillings

RM12

Pizza in Cellar
Margherita Pizza

Homemade pizza dough with tomato coulis, topped with sliced ripe and semi dried tomatoes, basil pesto, oregano and mozzarella cheese

RM24

Satay Pizza
Homemade pizza dough with peanut sauce, topped with Chicken OR Beef satay, shallots, rice cakes and mozzarella cheese

RM26

Smoked Duck Pizza
Homemade pizza dough with hoisin sauce, topped with smoked duck breast, spring onions, sesame and mozzarella cheese

RM28

Mains to Munch
FS Chicken Burger

Homemade Chicken patty, turkey ham, lettuce, tomato, gherkin, and cheese in a freshly toasted bun, accompanied with fries

RM42

CD Beef Burger
Homemade Beef patty, beef bacon, lettuce, tomato, gherkin, and cheese in a freshly toasted bun, accompanied with fries

RM42

Club Sandwich
Freshly toasted bread filled with checken breast, streaky beef, over easy eggs, tomato, mesclun, nachos and cheddar cheese

RM25

Spaghetti Arabiatta Seafood
Durum wheat spaghetti with seafood, tomato coulis, olives, and parmesan cheese

RM38

Prices include 10% service charge. Applicable Malaysian government or state taxes will be applied at the prevailing rate

Chef’s 

Recommendations
Vegetarian

Contains 

Seafood 

Contains 

Nuts 

Contains 

Beef



CLEANSING ALE RM

DRAUGHT 

Carlsberg

pint

½ pint

Asahi Super Dry

pint

½ pint

Kronenbourg Blanc 1664

pint

½ pint

39

29

39

29

39

29

BOTTLED BEER

Carlsberg Green

Carlsberg Smooth Draught

Asahi Super Dry

Corona Extra

Brooklyn Indian Pale Ale –craft beer

Kronenbourg Blanc 1664 

Danish Royal Stout 

Somersby Cider Apple 

Tiger 

Heineken

25

25

28

43

43

28

28

28

28

28

WHISKEY & WHISKY RM / Glass

John Jameson 

Canadian Club 

Jack Daniels 

Jim Bean White 

Makers Mark 

Nikka Black Special 

33

33

33

33

35

35

Ballantine’s Finest

Chivas Regal 12 years 

Chivas Regal 18 years 

Chivas Regal Royal Salute

Johnnie Walker Black Label

30

33

58

78

33

Glenlivet 12 years

Glenlivet 15 years

Singleton 12 years

Glenfiddich 12 years

Aberlour A’Bunadh

Macallan 12 years 

Monkey Shoulder

Glengoyne 15 years 

Bowmore 18 years 

38

49

33

33

33

38

38

49

68

Prices include 10% service charge. Applicable Malaysian government or state taxes will be applied at the prevailing rate

SPIRIT’S WHISPERS RM / Glass

VODKA 

Absolut Blue 

Absolut Elyx

Belvedere Pure 

Nikka Coffee 

Grey Goose Pure 

30

35

33

35

33

RUM

Havana Club 3 Years

Havana Club 7 Years

Bacardi Carta Blanca 

Plantation Original Dark 

Captain Morgan Spiced Gold 

Ron Zacapa 23 Years 

30

35

33

33

33

39

COGNAC

Martell VSOP 

Martell Cordon Bleu

Hennessy VSOP

Hennessy X.O

38

98

39

78

WINE BY GLASS RM / Glass

WHITE

Laughing Bird Chardonnay Australia 

T'air D'oc Sauvignon Blanc France

Fantini Pinot Grigio Italy

28

35

35

RED

Chateau Bois Pertuis Cabernet Blend

France

Yalumba Y Series Shiraz-Viognier

Australia

Cecchi Sangiovese Italy

39

39

35

GIN YOUR WAY RM / Glass

#1 CHOOSE YOUR GIN

Beefeater London Dry  

Beefeater 24

Monkey 47

Bombay Sapphire 

Tanqueray 10

Hendrick’s

Roku Gin 

35

45

38

35

38

38

45

#2 MIXER IT UP – FEVER TREE PREMIUM MIXER   

Aromatic / Mediterranean / Elderflower / Indian Tonic/ 

Ginger Ale / Ginger beer

#3 GARNISH

Grapefruit / Lime / Lemon / Cucumber / Cinnamon 



BARTENDER’S MIX + SHAKE RM

LIGHT + REFRESH

TOM COLLINS

beefeater london dry gin| lemon| soda| build in 

MOJITO

havana club 3 years rum| lime| brown sugar | mints| 

build in

35

35

WALTER’S SENSATION 

LOVE POTION

absolut blue vodka| peach syrup| cranberry juice|

shaken not stirred

WHISKY SOUR

ballantine’s finest scotch| lemon| egg white| 

shaken not stirred

ESPRESSO MARTINI

absolut blue vodka| kahlua| hazelnut syrup| espresso | 

shaken not stirred

35

d

35

d
35

d

GENTLEMAN’S FAVOURITE 

OLD FASHION 

ballantine’s finest scotch| sugar | angostura bitter| stirred  

NEGRONI

beefeater london dry gin| campari| rosso vermouth|

build in

SINGAPORE SLING

beefeater london dry gin| cointreau| cherry brandy|

angostura bitter| pineapple juice| shaken not stirred  

35

d

43

d

43

MILADY’S CHOICE 

MARGARITA

olmeca reposado tequila | cointreau| lime juice| 

shaken not stirred

COSMOPOLITAN

absolut blue vodka| cointreau| cranberry juice|

shaken not stirred 

DAIQUIRI

havana club 3 years rum| cointreau| lime juice| 

shaken not stirred  

35

d

35

d

35

ANNUAL LEAVES + PUBLIC HOLIDAYS 

MAI TAI

havana club 3 years rum| plantation original dark rum| 

orange curacao | amaretto| pineapple juice| 

shaken not stirred  

PINA COLADA

havana club 3 years rum| malibu| coconut cream|

pineapple juice| blended

SEX ON THE BEACH

absolut blue vodka| peach syrup| cranberry juice|

shaken not stirred

TEQUILA SUNRISE

olmeca reposado tequila | orange juice| grenadine|

shaken not stirred 

LONG ISLAND ICED TEA

havana club 3 years rum| beefeater london dry gin| absolut

blue vodka| olmeca reposado tequila| cointreau | shaken 

not stirred

43

d

d

35

35

35

43

FOR THE SWEET TOOTH   

WHITE RUSSIAN 

absolut blue vodka| kahlua| full cream milk| build in

MUDSLIDE 

absolut blue vodka| kahlua| baileys irish cream| blended

35

35
CLICK to stay updated

with our latest promos!

Prices include 10% service charge. Applicable Malaysian government or state taxes will be applied at the prevailing rate

BOOZE FREE COCKTAIL RM

SUHANA’S CORNER

DUNKELDT BREEZE

English breakfast tea| orange juice| mango juice| 

cranberry juice | shaken not stirred

MACBERRY

English breakfast tea| cranberry juice| hazelnut syrup|

shaken not stirred

CITRUS ICE TEA

English breakfast tea| lime + lemon juice| mints|

shaken not stirred

18

18

18

BLENDED 

VANILLA COOKIE CHOCOLATE 

Doubletree cookie| vanilla ice cream| espresso|

chocolate syrup| full cream milk| blended 

ORGEAT CHOCOLATE 

vanilla ice cream| espresso| orgeat + coconut syrup| 

full cream milk| blended

COOKIE COCO LATTE - DoubleTree Cookie Book Award 

Doubletree cookie | grass jelly| espresso| coconut syrup|

full cream milk | blended 

20

d

20

d

20

d

HEALTHY 

GINGER CITRUS

ginger| orange | lime | blended 

GREEN TEA SPRITZER 

infused green tea with pineapple & honey| soda| build in  

WATERMELON MINT

watermelon| lime| mint | blended 

MIX FRUITY 

orange| pineapple

19

d

19

d

19

19

CAFFEINE BOOST RM

COFFEE

Americano

Espresso / Double Espresso 

Café Latte / Cappuccino / Irish / Orgeat / Caramel / 

Toffee Nut / Coconut / Hazelnut / Chocolate Cookie /

Cinnamon

13

10 / 16

16

DILMAH TEA

English Breakfast / Earl Grey / Peppermint / Jasmine 

Green Tea / Chamomile/ French Vanilla/ Ceylon Ginger/ 

Honey Lemon

16

LOCAL

Teh Tarik / Nescafe Tarik 13

ACQUA PANNA + SAN PELLEGRINO RM

250ml

750ml

23

33

https://74f8150a.sibforms.com/serve/MUIEAAVOWRvZ8LBvXeH_uDyhKp5rUMkF6Ku7nO6bh3HMmh-KZkMChk_jb5dNnKBtCDDWotVXoqd8HHd9XFsFmQEvm6szVYBA_EdFs-v5PurbntprO1cqGDxfQK2bJ3ORkVorD99F51yzehHxqqCd_ABX3tM2HMN1dIus-oQaJMiCEV8xsFtbGsJtonACSmNvvjh6uHta0lvPgSft
https://74f8150a.sibforms.com/serve/MUIEAAVOWRvZ8LBvXeH_uDyhKp5rUMkF6Ku7nO6bh3HMmh-KZkMChk_jb5dNnKBtCDDWotVXoqd8HHd9XFsFmQEvm6szVYBA_EdFs-v5PurbntprO1cqGDxfQK2bJ3ORkVorD99F51yzehHxqqCd_ABX3tM2HMN1dIus-oQaJMiCEV8xsFtbGsJtonACSmNvvjh6uHta0lvPgSft

